81 » Monday to Saturday

Malton, Bus Station

Low Hutton

High Hutton

Welburn, Crown & Cushion
Castle Howard, Car Park
Castle Howard, Car Park
Bulmer, St Martins Field
Barton Hill

Sheriff Hutton, Church End
West Lilling, Goose Track Lane
Flaxton, Blacksmiths Arms
Claxton

Sand Hutton

Hopgrove, Toby Carvery
Vangarde Shopping Centre
Monks Cross, ASDA
Elmpark Way

York, The Stonebow

York, Station Avenue

81 » Monday to Saturday

York, Station Avenue

York, The Stonebow
Elmpark Way

Vangarde Shopping Centre
Monks Cross, ASDA
Hopgrove, Toby Carvery
Sand Hutton

Claxton

Flaxton, Blacksmiths Arms
West Lilling, Goose Track Lane
Sheriff Hutton, Post Office
Bulmer, St Martins Field
Barton Hill

Castle Howard, Car Park
Castle Howard, Car Park
Welburn, Crown & Cushion
High Hutton

Low Hutton

Malton, Bus Station

arr
dep

1110
1118
1123
1127
1132
1137
1145
1148
1153
1159
1202
1209

1215
1220
1225
1231
1233
1245

1300
1308
1313
1317
1322
1327
1335
1338
1343
1349
1352
1359

1405
1405

1420

1125
1132
1134
1142
1147
1150
1156

1203
1206
1212
1217
1220
1228
1232
1236
1241
1248
1254

1600
1608
1613
1617
1622
1627
1635
1638
1643
1649
1652
1659

1705

1715
1720

1735

OFFICIAL

1425
1432
1434
1442
1447
1450
1456

1503
1506
1512
1517
1520
1528
1532
1536
1541
1548
1554

1620
1627
1629
1637
1642
1645
1651

1658
1701
1707
1712
1715
1723

1735
1741

Malton » York

York » Malton



